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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 6 Ženski/F, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
06.07.2019 - 10:05 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:04.94 Ksenija MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Ruza (RUS) 24.07.2014
MNE - 16 1:04.94 Ksenija MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Ruza (RUS) 24.07.2014
MNE - 14 1:05.90 Ksenija MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Volgograd (RUS) 15.05.2013
MNE - 12 1:10.01 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Sant Petersburg (RUS) 29.04.2013
MNE - 10 1:35.24 Maša KUSOVAC BUBU Podgorica 02.07.2016
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

E:2008/2009

1. Mina CVJETIČANIN 09 Jadran, HN 1:33.27 210 40.40 52.87
*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

2. Anastasija MILJANIĆ 08 Vojvodina, NS 1:36.95 187 43.91 53.04
3. Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 Nikšić, NK 1:52.49 119 53.08 59.41
4. Jelena MARIĆ 08 Jadran, HN 1:54.91 112 53.40 1:01.51

DSQ Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 Nikšić, NK 2:03.30

D:2006/2007

1. Maša KUSOVAC 06 Budva, BU 1:15.65 394 R 33.53 42.12
2. Andrea DAVIDOVIĆ 07 Arena 2015, NS 1:18.41 354 36.45 41.96
3. Ena JANKOVIĆ 07 Partizan, BG 1:20.71 324 36.25 44.46
4. Mila VASIĆ 07 Vojvodina, NS 1:27.20 257 39.63 47.57
5. Lena DRK 07 Arena 2015, NS 1:28.46 246 40.97 47.49
6. Magdalina SEKULOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 1:41.94 161 40.87 1:01.07
7. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 1:42.35 159 45.97 56.38
8. Teodora GRUJIČIĆ 06 A.Verde, PO 2:03.05 91 58.10 1:04.95

DSQ Monika RACKOVIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO
DSQ Janja ĐURĐIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 1:48.67 48.11 1:00.56

C:2004/2005

1. Sara KREMENOVIĆ 04 Olymp, BL 1:10.88 479 Q 32.55 38.33
2. Sofija MILOŠEVIĆ 04 Partizan, BG 1:12.05 456 Q 33.73 38.32
3. Aleksandra ZEKANOVIĆ 05 Olymp, BL 1:14.20 418 R 33.45 40.75
4. Ana Marija KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva, BU 1:17.38 368 33.63 43.75
5. Sofija STEVANOVIĆ 05 Partizan, BG 1:19.52 339 33.96 45.56
6. Milica PEJOVIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 1:55.50 110 49.63 1:05.87

DSQ Anđela NIKČEVIĆ 05 Budućnost, PO 1:38.45 40.08 58.37

B:2002/2003

1. Maja LOTRIĆ 03 Triglav, KR 1:07.43 556 Q 31.21 36.22
2. Elena TRIVIĆ 02 Olymp, BL 1:09.14 516 Q
3. Adriana MARINOVIĆ 02 Jug, DU 1:11.41 468 Q 32.84 38.57

Otvoreno/Open

1. Milica OPAČIĆ 01 PS Vojvodine, SRB 1:03.49 667 Q 30.03 33.46
2. Tina ČELIK 01 Triglav, KR 1:05.51 607 Q 30.25 35.26
3. Maja LOTRIĆ 03 Triglav, KR 1:07.43 556 Q 31.21 36.22
4. Elena TRIVIĆ 02 Olymp, BL 1:09.14 516 Q
5. Sara KREMENOVIĆ 04 Olymp, BL 1:10.88 479 Q 32.55 38.33
6. Adriana MARINOVIĆ 02 Jug, DU 1:11.41 468 Q 32.84 38.57
7. Sofija MILOŠEVIĆ 04 Partizan, BG 1:12.05 456 Q 33.73 38.32
8. Maša PEŠIĆ 01 C.Zvezda, BG 1:12.55 447 Q 32.48 40.07
9. Aleksandra ZEKANOVIĆ 05 Olymp, BL 1:14.20 418 R 33.45 40.75

10. Maša KUSOVAC 06 Budva, BU 1:15.65 394 R 33.53 42.12
11. Ana Marija KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva, BU 1:17.38 368 33.63 43.75
12. Andrea DAVIDOVIĆ 07 Arena 2015, NS 1:18.41 354 36.45 41.96
13. Sofija STEVANOVIĆ 05 Partizan, BG 1:19.52 339 33.96 45.56
14. Ena JANKOVIĆ 07 Partizan, BG 1:20.71 324 36.25 44.46
15. Mila VASIĆ 07 Vojvodina, NS 1:27.20 257 39.63 47.57
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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 6, Ženski/F, 100m Delfin/Fly, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

16. Lena DRK 07 Arena 2015, NS 1:28.46 246 40.97 47.49
17. Mina CVJETIČANIN 09 Jadran, HN 1:33.27 210 40.40 52.87

*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

18. Anastasija MILJANIĆ 08 Vojvodina, NS 1:36.95 187 43.91 53.04
19. Magdalina SEKULOVIĆ 07 Budva, BU 1:41.94 161 40.87 1:01.07
20. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 1:42.35 159 45.97 56.38
21. Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 Nikšić, NK 1:52.49 119 53.08 59.41
22. Jelena MARIĆ 08 Jadran, HN 1:54.91 112 53.40 1:01.51
23. Milica PEJOVIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 1:55.50 110 49.63 1:05.87
24. Teodora GRUJIČIĆ 06 A.Verde, PO 2:03.05 91 58.10 1:04.95

DSQ Monika RACKOVIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO
DSQ Anđela NIKČEVIĆ 05 Budućnost, PO 1:38.45 40.08 58.37
DSQ Janja ĐURĐIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 1:48.67 48.11 1:00.56
DSQ Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 Nikšić, NK 2:03.30


